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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II;Ia?r.tlof I/ (OIF Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbefr o V(?‘;['ing II{)i(ghts eld in cach

Category Nos. Of ﬁJliy st | e d—}lllp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €288 Of secunties (Ix)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) sy (el No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@D shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
1I) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VII) As a | ~[ass e g | Class % of

V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y oy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f’Lr omoter 6 12084990 12084990 | 46.84 12084990 12084990 | 46.84
Group

(B) Public 22792 13716018 13716018 | 53.16 13716018 13716018 | 53.16
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 22798 25801008 25801008 | 100 25801008 25801008 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}l eges d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P'c¢&¢d or
o, O No. of Underlying assuming full h XII) otherwise
Shares : : : shares ( encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of naeriying Underlying [ convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . o held in
(D shareholder : Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . : sa Sa [ dematerialized
(ID) securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (X1) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa % [ No. | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}r - 46.84 12084990
Group
(B) Public 53.16 9467218
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21552208




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
0 "
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ; _ (calculated as asa%
.| Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Receints (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | " P Ve ovny | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VI) (V)+ (VD As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Gy AnelSinn | 12084990 12084990 | 46.84 12084990 12084990 | 46.84
undivided Family
?X?{F;Otal 6 12084990 12084990 | 46.84 12084990 12084990 | 46.84
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
G 6 12084990 12084990 | 46.84 12084990 12084990 | 46.84
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 4 2400 2400 0.01 2400 2400 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
4 2400 2400 0.01 2400 2400 0.01
B)(1)

(3)

Non-institutions




(a@@)) Individuals - 21541 6241755 6241755 |24.19 6241755 6241755 |24.19
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 39 2237964 2237964 |8.67 2237964 2237964 | 8.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) . 1208 5233899 5233899 |20.29 5233899 5233899 |20.29
(specify)
(S;;)(él;otal 22788 13713618 13713618 | 53.15 13713618 13713618 | 53.15
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 22792 13716018 13716018 | 53.16 13716018 13716018 | 53.16
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Lozl 22798 25801008 25801008 | 100 25801008 25801008 | 100
A+B+C2)
L) 22798 25801008 25801008 | 100 25801008 25801008 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of ledeed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin |P'¢¢8¢d or
IS\II? - Okt No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) UIbET 0
Underlying . ) . » equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding 0 di o d £ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an asa percentage o] % of . dematerialized

conver Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | N 1IN As a % of total

securities . . _ 0. | tota 0. | Shares held form (XIV)

X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a)

(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 46.84 12084990
(slu)b‘TOtal (A) 46.84 12084990
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 46.84 12084990
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
63) 0.01 100
Sub-Total (B) 001 100
(D
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.19 5949584




(a(ii)) 8.67 2237964
(e) 20.29 1279570
Sub-Total (B) 53.15 9467118
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

53.16 9467218
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 21552208
Total
(A+B1C) 100 21552208

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

M/s. D S Kulkarni Developers Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP)
pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. Its affairs, business and assets
are being managed by the Resolution Professional, Mr. Manoj Kumar Agarwal appointed by Hon'ble
National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, Mumbai, vide order dated September 26, 2019




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Deepak Sakharam
Kulkarni

Hemanti Deepak
Kulkarni

Shirish Deepak
Kulkarni

Amit Deepak
Kulkarni

Tanvi Shirish
Kulkarni

Makarand Sakharam
Kulkarni

PAN (II)

ABKPK4347H

AFOPP4761N

ANHPK1349L

ABKPK4344E

BOPPK0913J

ABFPK3593A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000469

4095348

1520000

464525

4600

48

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6000469

4095348

1520000

464525

4600

48

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.26

15.87

5.89

1.8

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6000469

4095348

1520000

464525

4600

48

Class eg:y

Total

6000469

4095348

1520000

464525

4600

48

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.26

15.87

5.89

1.8

0.02

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.26

15.87

5.89

1.8

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000469

4095348

1520000

464525

4600

48

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12084990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

12084990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B-+C2)

46.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 12084990
Class eg:y

Total 12084990
Total as a % of 46.84

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12084990

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sunil Kumar Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPJO378F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

262000

262000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

262000

262000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

262000

262000

Class egry

Total

262000

262000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

262000

262000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chander Trilokchand
Bhatia

Asha Chander Bhatia

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

851

219

129

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

357554

4304354

2000000

1950000

11

6338

565642

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

357554

4304354

2000000

1950000

11

6338

565642

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39

16.68

7.75

7.56

0.02

2.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

357554

4304354

2000000

1950000

11

6338

565642

Class eg:y

Total

357554

4304354

2000000

1950000

11

6338

565642

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39

16.68

7.75

7.56

0.02

2.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.39

16.68

7.75

7.56

0.02

2.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

357554

350025

11

6338

565642




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kare Electronics And Development Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCK7679R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1208

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

285503

5233899

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

285503

5233899

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.11

20.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

285503

5233899

Class eg:y




Total

285503

5233899

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

20.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.11

20.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

285503

1279570

Reason for not providing PAN







Non resident individual

Non resident individual




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



